
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Riichmand Jr., Rob 51/4:03.415 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

21.5 RTT (C Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Ames, Chris 1 1 49 4:02.959 4.763 4.807 4.833 144.849

Johnston, Viper 6 2 48 4:01.832 4.731 4.798 4.829 194.851

Goodell, Opie 5 3 47 4:02.215 4.786 4.821 4.844 184.874

Pence, Dave 4 4 47 4:04.359 2.144 4.754 4.777 4.800 174.818

Rodgers, Dale 3 5 46 4:00.942 4.774 4.803 4.831 164.851

Florentine, Mike 7 6 46 4:02.342 1.400 4.724 4.762 4.817 204.854

Hildreth, Cory 2 7 0   15 

Car#
Ames Hildreth Rodgers Pence Goodell Johnston Florentine

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.680 2/5.005 3/5.326 4/5.549 5/5.747 6/6.4151.

52/4:03.3 49/4:05.0 46/4:05.1 44/4:04.1 42/4:01.5 38/4:03.9

1/4.820 2/4.908 3/4.836 4/5.242 6/8.351 5/5.0672.

51/4:02.2 49/4:02.7 48/4:03.8 45/4:02.7 35/4:06.7 42/4:01.0

1/4.919 2/4.848 3/5.328 4/5.276 6/4.832 5/4.7243.

50/4:00.3 49/4:01.0 47/4:02.6 45/4:01.0 39/4:06.0 45/4:03.1

1/4.862 2/4.857 3/4.798 5/5.893 6/4.958 4/5.4134.

50/4:01.0 49/4:00.3 48/4:03.4 44/4:01.5 41/4:04.8 45/4:03.2

1/4.858 2/5.210 3/4.913 5/5.007 6/4.731 4/4.9265.

50/4:01.4 49/4:03.3 48/4:01.9 45/4:02.7 42/4:00.4 46/4:04.2

1/4.763 2/4.871 3/4.826 5/4.950 6/4.811 4/4.8906.

50/4:00.8 49/4:02.5 48/4:00.2 46/4:04.7 44/4:05.1 46/4:01.0

1/4.799 2/4.821 3/4.856 5/5.119 6/4.801 4/4.8077.

50/4:00.7 49/4:01.6 49/4:04.1 46/4:03.4 44/4:00.3 47/4:03.3

1/4.831 2/4.792 3/4.975 5/4.943 6/4.851 4/4.9158.

50/4:00.8 49/4:00.7 49/4:04.1 46/4:01.3 45/4:02.3 47/4:01.8

1/4.997 2/4.857 3/4.754 5/4.813 6/4.929 4/4.7379.

50/4:01.8 49/4:00.4 49/4:02.8 47/4:04.3 45/4:00.0 48/4:04.7

1/4.936 2/4.988 3/4.858 5/4.921 6/4.983 4/4.83010.

50/4:02.3 49/4:00.8 49/4:02.4 47/4:03.0 46/4:03.7 48/4:03.4

1/4.866 2/4.912 3/4.840 5/4.872 6/4.911 4/4.81811.

50/4:02.4 49/4:00.8 49/4:01.9 47/4:01.7 46/4:02.1 48/4:02.3

1/4.851 2/4.830 3/4.849 5/4.842 6/4.887 4/4.94512.

50/4:02.4 49/4:00.5 49/4:01.5 47/4:00.6 46/4:00.6 48/4:01.9

1/4.941 2/4.774 3/4.799 5/4.786 6/4.816 4/4.94113.

50/4:02.7 50/4:04.8 49/4:01.0 48/4:04.4 47/4:04.4 48/4:01.5

1/4.892 2/4.865 3/4.996 5/4.855 6/4.970 4/4.72614.

50/4:02.9 50/4:04.7 49/4:01.3 48/4:03.6 47/4:03.6 48/4:00.5

1/4.938 2/4.797 3/4.816 6/8.595 5/4.871 4/7.24015.

50/4:03.1 50/4:04.4 49/4:00.9 46/4:04.2 47/4:02.6 47/4:02.4

1/4.888 2/4.875 3/4.759 6/5.211 4/4.901 5/6.97916.

50/4:03.2 50/4:04.4 49/4:00.4 46/4:04.0 47/4:01.9 46/4:02.5

3/6.115 1/4.965 2/4.883 6/5.011 4/4.858 5/4.82117.

49/4:02.0 50/4:04.6 49/4:00.4 46/4:03.2 47/4:01.1 46/4:01.3

3/4.985 1/4.920 2/4.784 6/4.980 4/4.834 5/4.95518.

49/4:02.1 50/4:04.6 49/4:00.1 46/4:02.4 47/4:00.3 46/4:00.6

1/4.927 3/10.777 4/11.123 6/5.096 2/4.897 5/5.19619.

49/4:02.0 47/4:04.5 46/4:00.4 46/4:02.0 48/4:04.9 46/4:00.5

1/4.939 6/6.647 3/4.894 4/4.845 2/5.044 5/6.01320.

49/4:02.0 46/4:02.6 47/4:04.8 46/4:01.0 48/4:04.7 46/4:02.3

1/4.870 6/5.102 3/4.856 4/4.984 2/5.046 5/5.01321.

49/4:01.9 46/4:02.3 47/4:04.1 46/4:00.4 48/4:04.6 46/4:01.7

1/4.907 6/4.879 3/4.856 4/4.867 2/5.072 5/5.01522.

49/4:01.8 46/4:01.5 47/4:03.3 47/4:04.9 48/4:04.5 46/4:01.2

1/5.027 6/4.938 3/4.891 4/4.949 2/4.928 5/4.91723.

49/4:02.0 46/4:00.8 47/4:02.8 47/4:04.4 48/4:04.2 46/4:00.6

1/4.921 5/5.029 3/4.907 4/5.071 2/4.910 6/5.20024.

49/4:01.9 46/4:00.4 47/4:02.2 47/4:04.1 48/4:03.8 46/4:00.5

1/4.884 5/4.979 3/4.951 4/5.031 2/4.936 6/5.43525.

49/4:01.9 46/4:00.0 47/4:01.8 47/4:03.8 48/4:03.6 46/4:00.9

1/4.823 5/4.873 3/4.790 4/4.986 2/4.913 6/4.91826.

49/4:01.6 47/4:04.6 47/4:01.2 47/4:03.4 48/4:03.3 46/4:00.3

1/4.906 5/5.031 3/4.960 4/4.956 2/4.882 6/4.94427.

49/4:01.6 47/4:04.3 47/4:00.9 47/4:03.0 48/4:02.9 47/4:05.0



Car#
Ames Hildreth Rodgers Pence Goodell Johnston Florentine

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.854 5/4.940 3/4.949 4/4.831 2/4.971 6/5.08128.

49/4:01.5 47/4:03.8 47/4:00.6 47/4:02.5 48/4:02.8 47/4:04.8

1/4.889 4/5.026 3/4.951 5/5.971 2/5.018 6/5.04929.

49/4:01.4 47/4:03.6 47/4:00.3 47/4:03.8 48/4:02.7 47/4:04.6

1/4.902 3/4.915 6/8.781 4/5.226 2/5.127 5/4.90230.

49/4:01.3 47/4:03.1 46/4:00.9 47/4:03.8 48/4:02.8 47/4:04.1

1/4.929 6/8.909 5/5.342 3/4.946 2/4.940 4/5.12831.

49/4:01.3 46/4:03.5 46/4:01.0 47/4:03.5 48/4:02.6 47/4:04.0

1/4.922 6/5.074 5/4.985 3/4.897 2/4.922 4/5.44932.

49/4:01.3 46/4:03.2 46/4:00.6 47/4:03.1 48/4:02.4 47/4:04.4

1/5.118 6/4.975 5/4.989 3/5.127 2/4.939 4/5.65433.

49/4:01.6 46/4:02.8 46/4:00.3 47/4:03.0 48/4:02.3 47/4:05.0

1/5.060 6/5.038 4/5.791 3/4.831 2/4.994 5/6.34334.

49/4:01.8 46/4:02.4 46/4:01.1 47/4:02.5 48/4:02.2 46/4:01.3

1/4.916 6/5.086 4/5.081 3/5.040 2/5.008 5/5.28035.

49/4:01.8 46/4:02.2 46/4:00.8 47/4:02.4 48/4:02.1 46/4:01.4

1/5.252 6/4.964 4/5.317 3/5.060 2/4.973 5/5.16836.

49/4:02.2 46/4:01.8 46/4:01.0 47/4:02.2 48/4:02.0 46/4:01.3

1/5.016 6/5.072 4/4.992 3/4.925 2/4.997 5/5.34437.

49/4:02.3 46/4:01.6 46/4:00.6 47/4:01.9 48/4:02.0 46/4:01.4

1/4.994 6/5.333 4/4.977 3/4.992 2/5.109 5/5.42638.

49/4:02.4 46/4:01.7 46/4:00.3 47/4:01.8 48/4:02.1 46/4:01.6

1/4.965 5/5.199 4/4.986 3/5.078 2/4.988 6/5.38139.

49/4:02.4 46/4:01.6 46/4:00.1 47/4:01.7 48/4:02.0 46/4:01.7

1/5.000 5/5.162 4/4.948 3/4.933 2/5.030 6/5.24940.

49/4:02.5 46/4:01.5 47/4:04.9 47/4:01.4 48/4:02.0 46/4:01.7

1/5.089 5/5.226 4/5.029 3/5.050 2/4.937 6/5.11741.

49/4:02.6 46/4:01.5 47/4:04.7 47/4:01.3 48/4:01.8 46/4:01.6

1/4.879 5/5.232 4/4.970 3/5.341 2/5.104 6/5.25042.

49/4:02.5 46/4:01.5 47/4:04.5 47/4:01.6 48/4:01.9 46/4:01.6

1/5.007 5/5.115 4/5.150 3/5.173 2/5.018 6/5.53443.

49/4:02.6 46/4:01.3 47/4:04.4 47/4:01.6 48/4:01.9 46/4:01.9

1/4.933 5/5.068 4/5.025 3/5.310 2/4.884 6/5.42344.

49/4:02.6 46/4:01.1 47/4:04.2 47/4:01.8 48/4:01.7 46/4:02.1

1/4.931 5/5.166 4/5.103 3/5.096 2/4.993 6/5.66945.

49/4:02.6 46/4:01.0 47/4:04.1 47/4:01.7 48/4:01.7 46/4:02.5

1/4.958 5/5.092 4/5.391 3/5.674 2/5.095 6/5.09546.

49/4:02.6 46/4:00.9 47/4:04.3 47/4:02.3 48/4:01.7 46/4:02.3

1/5.046 4/5.178 3/5.064 2/5.07947.

49/4:02.7 47/4:04.3 47/4:02.2 48/4:01.8

1/5.059 2/5.03648.

49/4:02.8 48/4:01.8

1/5.09549.

49/4:02.9


